UAT:

Rebricea, judetul: VASLUI, Sect. cad. 89, plansa 89

PLAN CADASTRAL

Scara 1:2000
Sistem de proiectie: stereografic 1970

Spre Publicare

599800

599600

599400

599200

599000

598800

598600

598400

598200

598000

696800

LEGENDA
Numar Sector
Cod constructie
ID imobil
_I_ Limita sector
Limita imobil
Hidrografie
Limita UAT
Limita intravilan
Limita tarla
Numar tarla

Numar postal

Limita constructie

697000

C1

15

Sector 90

CIOBANU
VICTOR
MIHAIL

696800

CIOBANU VICTOR
MIHAIL

Seria: RO-B-J
Nr.0957

2021.05.27 13:28:28
+03'00"

697000

Sector 90

/
4706

4705

4704

697200

697200

Sector 90

4725

4726

4728

Sector 91

697400
697600

697400
697600

697800

697800

698000

Drum comunal

_|_
Sector 88

Sector 88

698000

Sector 88

Sector 88

698200

599800

599600

599400

599200

599000

598800

598600

598400

598200

598000

698200
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